
УЧЕБНЫЙ ПЛАН  

ДОПОЛНИТЕЛЬНОЙ  ОБЩЕОБРАЗОВАТЕЛЬНОЙ  

ОБЩЕРАЗВИВАЮЩЕЙ ПРОГРАММЫ   

ШКОЛЫ РАННЕГО РАЗВИТИЯ "РОСТОК" 
 

Название 

объединения 

Предмет I год 

обучения 

2 год 

обучения 

3 год 

обучения 

Школа раннего 

развития 

«Росток»  

Вокал 1ч. 

36ч. 

1ч. 

36ч. 

2ч. 

72ч. 

Хореография 1ч. 

36ч. 

1ч. 

36ч. 

2ч. 

72ч. 

Развивающие 

игры 

1ч. 

36ч. 

1ч. 

36ч. 

- 

Подготовка к 

школе 

- - 2ч. 

72ч. 

ИЗО 2ч 

72ч 

2ч 

72ч 

2ч 

72ч 

Английский 

язык 

- 0,5ч. 

18ч. 

1ч. 

36ч. 

 
 


